Model A36HB Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available.
Contact Customer Service for details.
1
BRITISH ENCODER PRODUCTS Co , UNIT 33 WHITEGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , WREXHAM , LL13 8UG , UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)1978 262100  - WEB: WWW.ENCODER.CO.UK - EMAIL: SALES@ENCODER.CO.UK
Rev:
B
Model A36HB - Hollow Blind Bore
36mm Absolute Encoder36mm Absolute Encoder
Ø36 mm
Features
• Single Turn/Multi-Turn Absolute Encoder (16 Bit ST / 43 Bit MT)
• SSI or CANopen Communication
• Maintenance-Free and Environmentally Friendly Magnetic Design
• Energy Harvesting Magnetic Multi-Turn Technology
• No Gears or Batteries
• Standard Size 36 mm (1.42") Hollow Bore (Blind) Encoder
• Flex Mount Eliminates Couplings and Is Ideal for Motors or Shafts
• Meets CE/EMC Standards for Immunity and Emissions
The Model A36HB Absolute Encoder offers a high performance solution for your
absolute feedback needs. It provides maintenance-free feedback thanks to its inno-
vative battery-free and gear-free multi-turn technology. This encoder is especially
suited for applications where position information must be retained after loss of
system power. Its rugged magnetic technology and high IP rating make the Model
A36HB an excellent choice, even in tough industrial environments. Available with a
1/4" or 6 mm hollow bore (blind) and a wide selection of flexible mounting options,
the Model A36HB is easily designed into a variety of applications.
Common Applications
Robotics, Telescopes, Antennas, Medical Scanners, Wind Turbines, Elevators,
Lifts, Motors, Automatic Guided Vehicles, Rotary and X/Y Positioning Tables
43
        MODEL
A36HB Hollow Bore
MOUNTING
SF 46mm Slotted Flex Mount
SD 40mm Slotted Flex Mount
SW 42mm Slotted Flex Mount
SINGLE TURN
RESOLUTION
01 to 16 Bit
BORE SIZE
A5  0.250"
06  6mm
B
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
MULTITURN
RESOLUTION
00         Single Turn
01 to 43     Multi-Turn
16 ACOSFA5A36HB
OUTPUT CODE
B Binary
G Gray 3
05
SOFTWARE
REVISION
A     Revision A
           CONNECTOR
                  TYPE 4
AMJ    5 Pin M12 End Mount 5
AMK   8 Pin M12 End Mount 3
AC6    6 Ft End Mount Cable 3
     With Gland Nut
RC6    6 Ft Side Mount Cable 3
AMJ
COMM